Call us today (800) 579-8819 or visit our website for detailed product information, drawings and
design tools at www.oldcastlestormwater.com
FLOGARD® T-SERIES CATCH BASIN INSERT
INLET FILTRATION
Catch Basin Insert Designed to Capture Sediment, Gross Solids, Trash and
Petroleum Hydrocarbons from First-Flush Flows.
The FloGard T-Series insert is an economical alternative catch basin insert for
the collection of sediment and debris from stormwater runoff and other sources

STORAGE
CAPACITY
(cu ft)
FILTERED
FLOW
CAPACITY
(cfs)
BYPASS
FLOW
CAPACITY
(cfs)
FF-TV9 9 x 14 10 x 15.5 9 0.17 0.3 0.1
FF-TV64 9 x 14 16 x 16 9 0.33 0.4 0.3
FF-T9 9 x 14 9 x 9 6 0.04 0.1 0.1
FF-T1212 9 x 14 12 x 12 6 0.05 0.1 0.1
FF-T18 9 x 14 18 x 18 9 0.18 0.3 0.2
FF-T24 9 x 14 24 x 24 14 0.33 0.4 0.3
FF-T26 9 x 14 26 x 26 14 0.33 0.4 0.3
ROUND MODEL
INLET ID
(in)
GRATE OD
(in)
TOTAL DEPTH
(in)
SEDIMENT
STORAGE
CAPACITY
(cu ft)
FILTERED
FLOW
CAPACITY
(cfs)
BYPASS
FLOW
CAPACITY
(cfs)
FF-TR12 10 12 7 0.07 0.1 0.1
FF-TR15 12 15 9 0.12 0.2 0.2
FF-TR18 15 18 9 0.46 0.4 0.3
FF-TR20 18 20 9 0.70 0.6 0.4
FF-TR24 22 24 14 1.09 0.8 0.5
FF-TR25 24 25 14 1.32 0.9 0.5
TRENCH DRAIN
MODEL*
INLET ID
(in)
GRATE OD
(in)
TOTAL DEPTH
(in)
SEDIMENT
STORAGE
CAPACITY
(cu ft)
FILTERED
FLOW
CAPACITY
(cfs)
BYPASS
FLOW
CAPACITY
(cfs)
FF-TD6T 4 6 6 0.06 0.2 0.1
FF-TD8T 6 8 6 0.11 0.2 0.1
FF-TD10T 8 10 6 0.17 0.3 0.2
FF-TD12T 10 12 6 0.22 0.3 0.2
FF-TD14T 12 14 6 0.28 0.4 0.2
*Trench Drain inserts available in standard 24” lengths